

# Upcoming Continuing Education Seminars with Kiiko Matsumoto

## Saturday's Topic: Delving Deeper into Immune Reactions

<u>Saturday's Course Description</u>: In this class, Kiiko Matsumoto will convey her experiences with the many different immune system related symptoms that do not fit into the traditional categories of "immune reactions." With an increase in symptoms not historically associated with the Immune system since 2020, Kiiko Matsumoto Sensei, will help you to gain a greater understanding of what systems and organs to target through her own system of diagnostic palpation and points chosen based on her unique style of acupuncture.

### Sunday's Topic: Bridging the Gap between Eastern and Western Medicine

<u>Sunday's Course Description:</u> Kiiko Matsumoto is a master acupuncturist who developed her unique system of treatment. Japan has a long history of using abdominal palpation as a means to treating disease and has evolved with the incorporation of Western Medical diagnoses. Using these two diagnostic elements Kiiko Matsumoto will demonstrate how her system successfully blends Eastern Medicine philosophy, her own theory, and Western Diagnosis in providing long lasting results with patients who have chronically difficult and multifaceted comorbidities.

**Presenter:** Kiiko Matsumoto, the world-renowned acupuncturist and teacher, will offer master classes at the Eastern School of Acupuncture and Traditional Medicine. Internationally known for her scholarly work in acupuncture, Matsumoto is recognized for her ability to integrate the work of the Japanese Masters into a coherent and clinically effective style.

#### Date & Time:

CEU: Saturday, January 18, 2025 (10 – 6pm EST) (IN-PERSON OR LIVE-STREAMING) CEU: Sunday, January 19, 2025 (10 – 6pm EST) (IN-PERSON OR LIVE-STREAMING)

Registration Course Fee (EACH DAY/PER CEU): \$225 for practitioners, \$200 for Eastern School Graduate, \$200 for NJAS Current Members, \$175 for current Eastern School students, \*\$175 for current acupuncture students (\*must provide current student ID)

<u>Location:</u> Eastern School of Acupuncture, 440 Franklin Street, 5th Floor, Bloomfield, NJ 07003

\*\*\*\*\*ALL REGISTRATIONS ARE FINAL AND NON-REFUNDABLE\*\*\*\*\*

Current practitioners will receive seven (7) continuing education units (PDA points) per day for completion of the class. A CEU certificate of completion will be given at the end of the CEU. Attendees must attend the class in its entirety and review the pre-recorded videos to receive the certificate.

Sign-up now and take advantage of this invaluable opportunity to learn from a master in the art of acupuncture. To register, please fill out this registration form and email it to the administrative staff at <a href="mailto:administration@esatm.edu">administration@esatm.edu</a> or fax your registration form to 973-746-8714. You can also mail in your check with your completed registration form to Eastern School of Acupuncture, 440 Franklin Street, Suite 500, Bloomfield, NJ 07003.

#### Register early! Class sizes are limited.

Please detach the form below and send with a check or credit card information to: Eastern School of Acupuncture and Traditional Medicine, 440 Franklin Street, Suite 500, Bloomfield, NJ 07003

Name		License Number					
Address			City	State		Zip Code	
Phone			Email Address				
Are you a:	□ Eastern School Graduate □ Eastern School Current Student □ NJAS Current Member □ Current Acupuncture School Student						
Date you	wish to attend:	rday, January 1	8, 2025 AND	/OR □ Su	nday, January 19, 202	25	
MUST C	ONFIRM FOR	CEU: 🗆 I1	1-Person	□ Live-Steami	ng		
Please selec	et payment:	□ Visa Card	□ Master Card	□ Amex Card	□ Discover Card		
Card Number			Exp. Date		Security Code		

My signature is confirmation that I have read all policies pertaining to CEUs and submission of this registration form means I agree and understand these policies will be strictly enforced. \*Please visit <a href="https://www.esatm.edu">www.esatm.edu</a> under Events, then Continuing Education, to read our policies. Thank you. Event-Kiiko Matsumoto 2025